



235 Moore Street, Suite 103, Hackensack NJ 07666 Tel:(201) 345-4647

Township of Teaneck

PROJECT: VOTEE PARK BASKETBALL COU

Bid Tabulation

3/28/2023

				JAG Paving Corp.		Green Valley Group	
Item	Description	Units	Contract	UNIT \$	TOTAL \$	UNIT \$	TOTAL \$
			Quantity				
1	Excavation	CY	800	\$145.00	\$116,000.00	\$102.00	\$81,600.00
2	2" Hot Mixed Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course	Tons	400	\$75.00	\$30,000.00	\$115.00	\$46,000.00
3	3" Hot Mixed Asphalt 19M64 Base Course	Tons	600	\$75.00	\$45,000.00	\$93.00	\$55,800.00
4	Dense Graded-Aggregate, Base Course 4"	SY	2,600	\$10.00	\$26,000.00	\$11.00	\$28,600.00
5	Remove and Replace 10' high chain link fence and Gates	LF	650	\$85.00	\$55,250.00	\$112.00	\$72,800.00
6	Remove and Replace Perimeter Concrete Curb	LF	650	\$25.00	\$16,250.00	\$79.00	\$51,350.00
7	Remove and Replace Pole, Backboard and Hoop	Unit	4	\$25,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$27,570.00	\$110,280.00
8	Basketball Court Surface Paint	SY	2,600	\$19.00	\$49,400.00	\$30.00	\$78,000.00
9	Asphalt Walkway and Pad	SY	100	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$36.00	\$3,600.00
10	Topsoil Spreading, Fertilizing and Seeding 4" Thick	SY	200	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$14.00	\$2,800.00
11	Trash Receptacle Bin	Unit	6	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$33,600.00
12	Bike Rack	Unit	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,290.00	\$8,580.00
	Total Cost				\$468,900.00		\$573,010.00
	Alternate Bid A						
1A	3 Weather Proof Pop-up Receptacles Box 20 Amp IP66 Compliant Including Breakers, Conduits, Wires, Excavations, Fittings, Restoration and All Incidentals	LS	1	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
	Alternate Bid B						
1B	Sports Stainless Steel Lockers with Concrete Pad	LS	1	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
	Total Cost				\$516,900.00		\$598,510.00

Farah Gilani

Farah Gilani, P.E.
Township Engineer